
Facilities & Operations Hourly Table 
2020-21 School Year 

As of 7/1/2020 
 

 Col 7 Col 8 Col 9 Col 10 Col 11 Col 12 Col 13 Col 14 Col 15 Col 16 Col 17 Col 18 Col 21 Col 23 Col 25 
Level 1 $12.37 $12.80 $13.25 $13.71 $14.19 $14.69 $15.20 $15.73 $16.28 $16.85 $17.44 $18.05 $20.02 $21.44 $22.97 

Level 2 $12.68 $13.12 $13.58 $14.05 $14.55 $15.05 $15.58 $16.13 $16.69 $17.28 $17.88 $18.51 $20.52 $21.98 $23.54 

Level 3 $12.99 $13.45 $13.92 $14.41 $14.91 $15.43 $15.97 $16.53 $17.11 $17.71 $18.33 $18.97 $21.03 $22.53 $24.13 

Level 4 $13.32 $13.78 $14.27 $14.77 $15.28 $15.82 $16.37 $16.94 $17.54 $18.15 $18.79 $19.44 $21.56 $23.09 $24.74 

Level 5 $13.65 $14.13 $14.62 $15.13 $15.66 $16.21 $16.78 $17.37 $17.97 $18.60 $19.26 $19.93 $22.10 $23.67 $25.36 

Level 6 $13.99 $14.48 $14.99 $15.51 $16.06 $16.62 $17.20 $17.80 $18.42 $19.07 $19.74 $20.43 $22.65 $24.26 $25.99 

Level 7 $14.34 $14.84 $15.36 $15.90 $16.46 $17.03 $17.63 $18.25 $18.88 $19.55 $20.23 $20.94 $23.21 $24.87 $26.64 

Level 8 $14.70 $15.21 $15.75 $16.30 $16.87 $17.46 $18.07 $18.70 $19.36 $20.03 $20.74 $21.46 $23.79 $25.49 $27.30 

Level 9 $15.07 $15.59 $16.14 $16.71 $17.29 $17.90 $18.52 $19.17 $19.84 $20.54 $21.25 $22.00 $24.39 $26.13 $27.99 

Level 10 $15.44 $15.98 $16.54 $17.12 $17.72 $18.34 $18.98 $19.65 $20.34 $21.05 $21.79 $22.55 $25.00 $26.78 $28.69 

Level 11 $15.83 $16.38 $16.96 $17.55 $18.17 $18.80 $19.46 $20.14 $20.85 $21.57 $22.33 $23.11 $25.62 $27.45 $29.40 

Level 12 $16.23 $16.79 $17.38 $17.99 $18.62 $19.27 $19.95 $20.64 $21.37 $22.11 $22.89 $23.69 $26.26 $28.14 $30.14 

Level 13 $16.63 $17.21 $17.82 $18.44 $19.09 $19.75 $20.44 $21.16 $21.90 $22.67 $23.46 $24.28 $26.92 $28.84 $30.89 
 
 
FAOP/Col 9   FAOP/Col 13    FAOP/Col 16     FAOP/Col 21 
Custodian   Campus Lead Custodian   Grounds Equipment Mechanic   Grounds Assistant Supervisor 
Custodian, Floater        HS Lead Custodian 
    FAOP/Col 14    Maintenance – Doors/Hardware   FAOP/Col 23 
FAOP/Col 10   Custodial Lead Trainer   Maintenance – Electrician (Non-Certified)  Food Services Maintenance 
Assistant Lead Custodian  HS/Sports Stadium Groundskeeper  Maintenance – Plumber (Non-Certified)  Maintenance HVAC 
Trim Crew Operator  Inventory Control Assistant – O&M  Playground/Sign Technician    Master Certified Electrician 
    Irrigation Technician 
FAOP/Col 11        FAOP/Col 17     FAOP/Col 25 
ES Lead Custodian   FAOP/Col 15    Certified Chemical Applicator   BAS Technician 
    Landscape Technician   Maintenance - Electrician (Certified)   Maintenance Technical Support Specialist 
FAOP/Col 12        Maintenance - Locksmith (Certified) 
General Maintenance       Maintenance - Plumber (Certified) 
Lead Trim Crew Operator       Pool Maintenance Specialist 
MS Lead Custodian 
Utility Carpenter 
Utility Maintenance 
 
 
 
 
Additional Information 

 
(A) Levels on the Salary Table do not directly represent years of employment in Blue Valley School District. 
 
(B) Employment Status:    (a)  At-Will Status      (b)  Non-Exempt (Hourly) Status 
 
(C) Pay Days:  15th of the Month and Last Day of Month or nearest working day. 
 


